
7.50

7.50

8.00

9.00

8.00

8.50

9.00

sides

Tenderstem broccoli with almonds 
and chilli (ve) 
Hand cut chips (ve)
Sweet potato fries (ve)
Black beans, sweetcorn, tomato, 
avocado & herb dressing (ve)
Bread with olive oil balsamic (v) 
Side soup of the day (v)

MAINS

SUPER FOOD SALAD,

bulgar wheat, kale, almonds, pomegranate, chia & honey dressing
roasted cherry tomoato & feta salad,

grilled red pepper & tapenade dressing
chimichurri steak salad, with poached egg
orecchiette, with broccoli, pine nuts and courgette (ve)
pea & mint risotto, with or without goats cheese or parmesan (v/ve) 
add grilled chicken (£2.50) or ciabatta & olive oil (£2)
Lamb Kofte, Chicken souvlaki or halloumi skewers, 

with salad, pita, mint yoghurt 
Butterflied Chicken breast,

rocket and parmesan potatoes, thyme roasted new potatoes, dijon mayo
ribeye steak, with lamb's leaf, garlic and herb butter & hand cut chips

Monday/Tuesday: 12-2:30
Weds/Thurs: 12-7
Friday: 12-8

Our seasonal menu changes regularly and all dishes are 
cooked fresh and to order.  Where possible we will 

endeavour to cater to any special dietary requirements and 
requests.  For allergen advice please speak to a member of 

staff.

@THE_FAVERSHAM 

THEFAVERSHAM

SANDWICHES & WRAPS

On your choice of bread: wholemeal, ciabatta, wrap or gluten free. All served with hand cut chips.

8.00

8.50

8.50

8.00

8.50

9.00

BURGERS

BACON & CHEESE BURGER, with house mayo
PEARL BARLEY AND QUINOA BURGER,

with tomato chutney and garlic and herb mayo (v) 

9.00

8.00

All served in brioche bun with salad and hand cut chips

CHILDREN'S MENU
All £6 with a drink and ice cream

FISH GOUJONs & chips 
MARGARITA PIZZA (v)
mini steak sandwich

17.00

grilled courgette & curried cauliflower,

with carrot and coriander hummus (ve)
crispy halloumi, with chilli jam & cos (v)
fish goujons, with tartare sauce
king prawn, with mango chutney
parma ham, goats cheese & tomato relish

chicken caesar, garlic & anchovy mayo, parmesan and cos
chargrilled steak, horseradish crème fraiche & watercress 

daily specials

10.00

2.50

3.00

3.00

3.00

2.00

3.00

today's cakes and 
puddings

Please ask your waiter

ask your server for todays specials




