

FOOD MENU

Monday/Tuesday: 12-2:30 Weds/Thurs: 12-7 Friday: 12-8

 $BAR \cdot KITCHEN \cdot EVENTS$

SIDES		DAILY SPECIALS	
Tenderstem broccoli with almonds and chilli (ve) Hand cut chips (ve)	2.50 3.00 3.00	ASK YOUR SERVER FOR TODAYS SPECIALS	
		MAINS	
Sweet potato fries (ve) Black beans, sweetcorn, tomato, avocado & herb dressing (ve) Bread with olive oil balsamic (v) Side soup of the day (v)	3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00	SUPER FOOD SALAD. bulgar wheat, kale, almonds, pomegranate, chia & honey dressing ROASTED CHERRY TOMOATO & FETA SALAD. grilled red pepper & tapenade dressing CHIMICHURRI STEAK SALAD. with poached egg	8.00 8.50 9.00
CHILDREN'S MENU All £6 with a drink and ice cream		ORECCHIETTE. with broccoli, pine nuts and courgette (ve) PEA & MINT RISOTTO. with or without goats cheese or parmesan (v/ve)	8.50 8.00
FISH GOUJONS & CHIPS MARGARITA PIZZA (v) MINI STEAK SANDWICH		add grilled chicken (£2.50) or ciabatta & olive oil (£2) LAMB KOFTE. CHICKEN SOUVLAKI OR HALLOUMI SKEWERS. with salad, pita, mint yoghurt BUTTERFLIED CHICKEN BREAST. rocket and parmesan potatoes, thyme roasted new potatoes, dijon mayo	8.50
TODAY'S CAKES AND PUDDINGS		RIBEYE STEAK. with lamb's leaf, garlic and herb butter & hand cut chips	17.00
Please ask your waiter		SANDWICHES & WRAPS On your choice of bread: wholemeal, ciabatta, wrap or gluten free. All served with hand cut chips.	
		GRILLED COURGETTE & CURRIED CAULIFLOWER, with carrot and coriander hummus (ve)	7.50
		CRISPY HALLOUMI, with chilli jam & cos (v)	7.50
		FISH GOUJONS. with tartare sauce	8.00
		KING PRAWN, with mango chutney	9.00
		PARMA HAM, GOATS CHEESE & TOMATO RELISH	8.00
		CHICKEN CAESAR. garlic & anchovy mayo, parmesan and cos	8.50
	:-h	CHARGRILLED STEAK. horseradish crème fraiche & watercress	9.00
Our seasonal menu changes regularly and all d cooked fresh and to order. Where possible v ndeavour to cater to any special dietary require equests. For allergen advice please speak to a n	ve will ments and	BURGERS All served in brioche bun with salad and hand cut chips	
staff.		BACON & CHEESE BURGER. with house mayo	9.00
1-5 SPRINGFIELD MOUNT		PEARL BARLEY AND QUINOA BURGER,	
LEEDS, WEST YORKSHIRE LS2 9NG		with tomato chutney and garlic and herb mayo (v)	8.00
LS2 9NG			
9 G GINE_FAVERSHAM			